R I O
The designer's first choice,
timeless elegance equally
at home in a contemporary
setting, the Rio is ideal
for any alcove.
Shown Bespoke with chrome fittings, clear glass, surface mounted
profiles, underframe to base and short round D handle.

Design Parameters
- Maximum  - height 2400mm
   - door width 900mm
   - panel size 4m2
- Doors over 1.6 Sqm will be supplied with 3 hinges
- Enclosures with an inline panel over
 1000mm will be supplied with a support bar
- Manufactured to the Standard Specification
 opposite unless requested otherwise
- Curved top glass available on request
Adjustment
- 18mm
Survey & Installation Service
- Tier 3 (see page 188)
R I O
900mm 868-886 650 F-DP900 PC £1,927 £1,605.83
1000mm 968-986 700 F-DP1000 PC £2,023 £1,685.83
1100mm 1068-1086 700 F-DP1100 PC £2,126 £1,771.67
1200mm 1168-1186 700 F-DP1200 PC £2,222 £1,851.67
1300mm 1268-1286 700 F-DP1300 PC £2,325 £1,937.50
1400mm 1368-1386 700 F-DP1400 PC £2,421 £2,017.50
1500mm 1468-1486 700 F-DP1500 PC £2,529 £2,107.50
1600mm 1568-1586 700 F-DP1600 PC £2,621 £2,184.17
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
- Anti-calcium coating
- Chrome components